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NOME Lotação BANCA 1 BANCA 2 BANCA 3 NOTA FINAL

LUCAS FRANÇA DE LIMA REGIÃO 1 12 18 14 44

JÉSSICA MONTEZUMA COELHO REGIÃO 1 13 13 17,5 43,5

THAINÁ DA SILVA SOUZA REGIÃO 1 18 11 14 43

ALEX NOLASCO DOS SANTOS MENDONÇA REGIÃO 1 15 13 14 42

CRÍSSIA CAROLINA MARINHO DE OLIVEIRA REGIÃO 1 11 16 14,5 41,5

LARA PEREIRA DA SILVA REGIÃO 1 16,5 9,5 15 41

VICTORIA RIBEIRO BESERRA DE SOUSA REGIÃO 1 14 12 15 41

DENISON AUGUSTO BATISTA REGIÃO 1 12 14 14,5 40,5

YURY MESSIAS PEIXOTO REGIÃO 1 14 9,5 16,5 40

JÚLIA DOUGLAS DOS SANTOS REGIÃO 1 15,5 7 17 39,5

CAROLINA MÓL DE CASTRO REGIÃO 1 12,5 12 15 39,5

SAMARA CARNEIRO RAPOSO PESSANHA REGIÃO 1 11 17,5 11 39,5

LETÍCIA MAKI SOFISTE ITO REGIÃO 1 11 15 13,5 39,5

HUGO GOMES DE LIRA REGIÃO 1 11 12,5 16 39,5

CINTHIA CORREA DA SILVA REGIÃO 1 14,5 10,5 14 39

TEREZA GONÇALVES CELESTINO DE JESUS REGIÃO 1 13 16 10 39

MAYARA FRERES CANDIDO REGIÃO 1 10,5 14,5 14 39

LOHANA NUNES DOS REIS REGIÃO 1 14 9 15,5 38,5

BRUNO MOTA DE ALBUQUERQUE REGIÃO 1 13,5 10,5 14 38

ANA THAMYRES FRANÇOSE BERNARDINO REGIÃO 1 11,5 12 14 37,5

LOHRAINE DE OLIVEIRA SOARES REGIÃO 1 10 13 14 37

ALCIDES CAETANO PIRES JÚNIOR REGIÃO 1 13 11 12,5 36,5

PATRICK LUIZ SAMPAIO DE OLIVEIRA REGIÃO 1 9 14 13,5 36,5

PAMELA MOTA CONTE CAMPELLO REGIÃO 1 12 7,5 16 35,5

PATRICIA DOS SANTOS GOMES REGIÃO 1 9 14 12,5 35,5

JORGE DE ALMEIDA ARBEX DIB REGIÃO 1 11 8,3 16 35,3

CARLA SUELLEN BARBOSA DA SILVA REGIÃO 1 11,5 10 13,5 35

MATHEUS CALIL CARNEIRO JESUS REGIÃO 1 9 15,5 10,5 35

GABRIEL XIMENES DE LIMA REGIÃO 1 11 9 14,5 34,5

RENATA MAGALHÃES DA FONSECA REGIÃO 1 10 9 15,5 34,5

OTAIR SENNA DE OLIVEIRA REGIÃO 1 9 15 10,5 34,5

EVANDRA HENRIQUE FASANARIO DE LIMA DA SILVA REGIÃO 1 16 8 10 34

IGOR DE CARVALHO SOARES MAGALHÃES REGIÃO 1 12 9,5 12,5 34

BRENO DE SOUZA VIANA REGIÃO 1 11,5 9 13,5 34

BÁRBARA DOS SANTOS GONÇALVES REGIÃO 1 10,5 13 10,5 34

JOYCE DE LIMA RODRIGUES REGIÃO 1 10,5 6 17 33,5

DAYANE DE PAULA BARING REGIÃO 1 10 10 13,5 33,5

JÉSSICA DE FÁTIMA DOS SANTOS. REGIÃO 1 12,5 8 12,5 33

ANDREZZA DE SOUZA BARBOSA REGIÃO 1 11,5 10,5 11 33

BRUNO TAVARES DE SOUZA LIMA REGIÃO 1 10,5 10 12,5 33

RAFAEL FRANCISCO DE MENDONÇA REGIÃO 1 9,5 9,5 14 33

LANAI MARIA AMORIM DOS SANTOS REGIÃO 1 13,5 13 6 32,5

THIFANY BIANCA RIBEIRO BONFIM REGIÃO 1 10,5 11 11 32,5

ALINE SUDRÉ FILGUEIRAS RODRIGUES REGIÃO 1 12,5 8 11,5 32

ANNA LUIZA LIMA CARDOSO REGIÃO 1 10 12,5 9,5 32

PATRICK DE CARVALHO RODRIGUES REGIÃO 1 8 11 13 32

LEONARDO VIEIRA RODRIGUES REGIÃO 1 8 8,5 15,5 32

GUSTAVO FARIAS VERAS REGIÃO 1 14 11,5 6 31,5

LUCAS MARINHO DA SILVA REGIÃO 1 13 11 7,5 31,5

GABRIEL ARAUJO TAVARES DA SILVA REGIÃO 1 11 6 14,5 31,5

MÁRCIA CRISTINA DA SILVA MARTINS BORBA VASCONCELLOS REGIÃO 1 10 11,5 10 31,5

GABRIEL BARRETO DE OLIVEIRA REGIÃO 1 10 6,5 15 31,5

REGIÃO 1 - AMPLA CONCORRÊNCIA
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REGIÃO 1 - AMPLA CONCORRÊNCIA

KATHLEEN GABRIELA FREITAS DOS SANTOS REGIÃO 1 8 8 15,5 31,5

MATHEUS BARRETO BASSI REGIÃO 1 13 4,5 13,5 31

GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA DE MATOS REGIÃO 1 11,5 4,5 15 31

GILBERTO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO REGIÃO 1 8,5 8,5 14 31

ANA LUIZA DE JESUS DA SILVA REGIÃO 1 13 10 7,5 30,5

ANA CAROLINA SILVA DA SILVEIRA REGIÃO 1 8 9,5 13 30,5

ANDERSON MORAES ALVES REGIÃO 1 7 12,5 11 30,5

ANGELA TÁBITA LOUZADA CARNEIRO REGIÃO 1 10,8 8,5 11 30,3

JÉSSICA SANTOS DO CARMO REGIÃO 1 11,2 11,5 7,5 30,2

ANA CLARA TRINDADE PEREIRA DIAS DE SOUZA REGIÃO 1 14 13 3 30

AILTON FRANCISCO DE JESUS REGIÃO 1 11,5 10 8,5 30

BRUNA MACEDO DA SILVA REGIÃO 1 11,5 7 11,5 30

GABRIELE NICACIO DE ABREU REGIÃO 1 11 12,5 6,5 30

KETLIN CRISTINI RODRIGUES BAHIENSE REGIÃO 1 11 8 11 30

INGRYD LOUISE LOPES MONTEIRO DO NASCIMENTO REGIÃO 1 10 6 14 30

MILENA GOMES DE ALMEIDA REGIÃO 1 9 6,5 14,5 30

RAYENE FORTES DE CASTRO REGIÃO 7,5 9 13,5 30
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THAINÁ DA SILVA SOUZA REGIÃO 1 18 11 14 43

CRÍSSIA CAROLINA MARINHO DE OLIVEIRA REGIÃO 1 11 16 14,5 41,5

DENISON AUGUSTO BATISTA REGIÃO 1 12 14 14,5 40,5

TEREZA GONÇALVES CELESTINO DE JESUS REGIÃO 1 13 16 10 39

OTAIR SENNA DE OLIVEIRA REGIÃO 1 9 15 10,5 34,5

BÁRBARA DOS SANTOS GONÇALVES REGIÃO 1 10,5 13 10,5 34

ANDREZZA DE SOUZA BARBOSA REGIÃO 1 11,5 10,5 11 33

GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA DE MATOS REGIÃO 1 11,5 4,5 15 31

ANA LUIZA DE JESUS DA SILVA REGIÃO 1 13 10 7,5 30,5

JÉSSICA SANTOS DO CARMO REGIÃO 1 11,2 11,5 7,5 30,2

AILTON FRANCISCO DE JESUS REGIÃO 1 11,5 10 8,5 30

RAYENE FORTES DE CASTRO REGIÃO 1 7,5 9 13,5 30

REGIÃO 1 - COTA RACIAL
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LUCAS FRANÇA DE LIMA REGIÃO 1 12 18 14 44

ALCIDES CAETANO PIRES JÚNIOR REGIÃO 1 13 11 12,5 36,5

PAMELA MOTA CONTE CAMPELLO REGIÃO 1 12 7,5 16 35,5

PATRICIA DOS SANTOS GOMES REGIÃO 1 9 14 12,5 35,5

CARLA SUELLEN BARBOSA DA SILVA REGIÃO 1 11,5 10 13,5 35

IGOR DE CARVALHO SOARES MAGALHÃES REGIÃO 1 12 9,5 12,5 34

KATHLEEN GABRIELA FREITAS DOS SANTOS REGIÃO 1 8 8 15,5 31,5

MILENA GOMES DE ALMEIDA REGIÃO 1 9 6,5 14,5 30

MONICA CALHEIROS DA SILVA FERREIRA REGIÃO 1 5,5 12 12,5 30

REGIÃO 1 - COTA HIPO


